Vantaan hiihto, 3.3.2018, Hakunila
MYL 30,0 km km

(Lahti 53, Keskeytti 0, Hylatty 0)

0O~NO O WN -~

WWWWWWNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDN=22 22 A aaaaaaaa
AP OWON_LOODO0OONOOOAOPRRWON_,LOCOONOOOGILEA WN-~O©©

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

307
360
325
308
405
386
446
334
452
336
387
322
368
314
410
424
316
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312
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333
450
311
383
432
448
310
428
457
301
411
344
369
354
451
340
390
319
329
348
346
373
335
338
416
388
402
317

Joachim Gustafsson
Jukka Palo

Joni Karjalainen
Johan Gustafsson
Kevin Lindholm
Tero Turunen
Matias Heinonen
otso klemola
Miika Heikkila
Mikko Kuusela
Ville Tahtinen
Konsta Kajan
Tommi Reponen
Ilkka Heinonen
Jere Yrjola

Jussi Uitto

Aleksi Hellman
Ville Uitto
Tuomas Hapola
Samuli Keisu
Ville Rantala

Miro Koykka
Jukka Kivela
Henrik Peltokorpi
Tomi Halme
Markus Tikkanen
Joel af Hallstrom
Markus Tiiro

Tero Halme

Mait Kibena

Erik Airas

Samuli Aaltonen
Mikko Porhonen
Riku Lindqvist
Janne Rikala
Paavo Niemela
Tony Stromsholm
Antti Lavonen
Henri Valkonen
Ville Hulkkonen
Antti Kettunen
Jari-Pekka Malinen
Mikael Lahteenmaki
Veikko Royskd
Aake Kotiranta
Antti Laakso
Jaakko Kilpeldnaho
Teemu Tormala
Pentti Yrjanainen
Petri Hietala

IF Femman

Team Wassu

Night Riders

IF Femman

IF Minken

Keravan Urheilijat
Espoon Hiihtoseura
vantaan hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
SkiTeam 105
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
SKI-TEAM 105
ileximius.com
Keimolan Kaiku
Insindoriltoimisto Uitto
Liedon Luja

Savitaipaleen Urheilijat
Keisus Extreme Saunas
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Finnish Marathon Runners
Triathlon Vantaa

Finnish Marathon Runners
Raskone

Sunklopit

Triathlon Vantaa

HMAC / Kenttaurheilijat-58
Tcc

HUUB Finland

Keravan Urheilijat

Team JPM

B12 - Powerwalking Group

Diablos Rojos
HC PePa

1:23:42.6
1:23:45.2
1:23:46.3
1:23:46.7
1:23:47.0
1:23:50.2
1:23:52.0
1:24:07.9
1:24:11.8
1:24:13.0
1:24:13.3
1:24:21.0
1:25:15.0
1:25:23.2
1:26:38.2
1:27:25.7
1:28:55.3
1:29:26.1
1:29:51.4
1:32:30.9
1:32:33.4
1:32:51.3
1:35:05.7
1:36:03.0
1:38:11.8
1:38:48.9
1:39:01.6
1:39:18.9
1:42:40.2
1:47:32.9
1:51:16.0
1:52:13.1
1:52:23.7
1:54:19.9
1:54:51.3
1:54:51.3
1:58:37.3
1:59:50.9
2:01:09.8
2:03:11.5
2:04:18.5
2:04:48.4
2:06:08.4
2:07:04.5
2:11:12.2
2:13:24.3
2:15:58.9
2:16:23.5
2:17:43.5
2:19:29.6

+2.6
+3.7
+4 .1
+4.4
+7.6
+9.4
+25.3
+29.2
+30.4
+30.7
+38.4
+1:32.4
+1:40.6
+2:55.6
+3:43.1
+5:12.7
+5:43.5
+6:08.8
+8:48.3
+8:50.8
+9:08.7
+11:23.1
+12:20.4
+14:29.2
+15:06.3
+15:19.0
+15:36.3
+18:57.6
+23:50.3
+27:33.4
+28:30.5
+28:41.1
+30:37.3
+31:08.7
+31:08.7
+34:54.7
+36:08.3
+37:27.2
+39:28.9
+40:35.9
+41:05.8
+42:25.8
+43:21.9
+47:29.6
+49:41.7
+52:16.3
+52:40.9
+54:00.9
+55:47.0



51

315

Jouni Heinaharju

52 398 Jari Valikorpi
53 332 Sami Kirjalainen

NYL 30,0 km km

(Lahti 16, Keskeytti 1, Hylatty 0)
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302
349
355
372
321
400
356
345
391
401
376
313
359
443
350
357

Eeva Ahervo
Aira-Maarit Mantsinen
Heini Nikander

Petra Ruuth

Milla Toivonen

Sanna Varttio-Hasenson
Saara Nurmela
Katriina Lipponen
Julia Venesmaa

Sini Ylanne

Heidi Saarnio

Hanna Harju

Johanna Osmala

Leni Jarvenpaa

Nora Martensson

Kira Olenius

M40 30,0 km km

(Lahti 27, Keskeytti 1, Hylatty 0)
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399
412
394
397
419
324
456
396
455
438
304
331
462
358
326
392
431
379
439
351
500
352
339
367
395
433
384

Markus Valimaki
Tero Uusitalo
Tapio Vihinen
Samuli Visuri
Juha Pollanen
Harri Karjalainen
Ville Nurmilaukas
Jari Virtanen

Jan Koskinen
Matti Sipila

Juha Blom

Jan Kiljunen
Marthen Mathisen
Esa Ollikainen
Timo Kauppila
Jarkko Vesikansa
Antti Leihoinen
Toni Skogster
Mika Hamara
Kimmo Maki
Kimmo Kaila

Pasi Maatta
Markotapio Lauren
Tony Repo

Mikko Viilo

Heikki Heikka
Tero Toikka

Kurikan Ryhti

Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Valkeakosken Haka
Vihdin Viesti

Vantaan hiihtoseura

VHS

Vantaan hiihtoseura
Kenttaurheilijat-58
Keisus Extreme Saunas
Liikkunnan Riemu

Alloragubbarna

Alloragubbarna

Lempaalan kisa

Espoon Hiihtoseura
CCH

SkiTeam 105
Vantaan Hiiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Espoon Tapiot

SKB racing

If Sibbo Vargarna
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Norja

Helsinki Triathlon
Isokyrd

Otava
Kenttaurheilijat -58

Villa Rebekka
IK Trissan
Nastola Triathlon

Vantaan Salamat
Fischer
Triathlon Vantaa

2:22:03.9
2:40:07.6
2:57:36.1

1:30:33.6
1:31:19.8
1:39:14.5
1:44:35.0
1:58:00.9
2:05:53.5
2:06:07.3
2:08:45.7
2:08:57.2
2:14:14.5
2:14:42.2
2:31:15.0
2:36:33.0
2:42:11.4
3:38:37.4
keskeytti

1:23:53.6
1:24:36.0
1:25:19.5
1:29:42.0
1:30:53.5
1:31:14.6
1:31:19.4
1:31:25.9
1:32:32.0
1:33:03.6
1:36:52.7
1:37:32.5
1:38:42.3
1:38:53.1
1:40:45.0
1:41:54 .1
1:43:10.1
1:45:53.8
1:50:11.3
1:50:34.5
1:58:34.2
1:59:07.3
2:00:49.6
2:11:16.7
2:25:00.2
2:45:40.0
keskeytti

+58:21.3
+1:16:25.0
+1:33:53.5

+46.2
+8:40.9
+14:01.4
+27:27.3
+35:19.9
+35:33.7
+38:12.1
+38:23.6
+43:40.9
+44:08.6
+1:00:41.4
+1:05:59.4
+1:11:37.8
+2:08:03.8

+42.4
+1:25.9
+5:48.4
+6:59.9
+7:21.0
+7:25.8
+7:32.3
+8:38.4
+9:10.0
+12:59.1
+13:38.9
+14:48.7
+14:59.5
+16:51.4
+18:00.5
+19:16.5
+22:00.2
+26:17.7
+26:40.9
+34:40.6
+35:13.7
+36:56.0
+47:23.1
+1:01:06.6
+1:21:46.4



N40 30,0 km km

(Lahti 9, Keskeytti 2, Hylatty 0)
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429
426
371
374
362
320
305
382
347

Sirkka Ehrnrooth
Merja Kiviranta-Molsa
Kirsi Roine

Natalia Saari

Tuula Perkio

Sari Jalomaki

Raisa Friberg
Susanna Tainio
Tuula Majander

M50 30,0 km km

(Lahti 11, Keskeytti 0, Hylatty 0)
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422
342
449
327
417
361
380
337
363
434
453

Hannu Heinila
Sami Leinonen
Pasi Ruuth
Kimmo Keinanen
Jari Lahtinen
Antti Partti
Mika Soininen
Janne Kyllénen
Juha Polonen
Jyrki Lehti
Jaakko Haapak

N50 30,0 km km

(Lahti 1, Keskeytti 1, Hylatty 0)

415 Merja Teravainen

M60 30,0 km km

(Lahti 13, Keskeytti 0, Hylatty 0)
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1"
12
13

430
423
378
420
421
418
414
303
381
408
407
353
343

Sakari Matikainen
Arto Purho

Klaus Sjéblom
Johnny Hamstrom
Markku Myllyla
Veikko Piirainen
Yrj6 Teravainen
Timo Aikasalo
Veikko Tahvanainen
Jukka Vuolle

Arti Immonen

Igor Nefedov
Tage Lemstrom

M15 20,0 km km

(Lahti 5, Keskeytti 0, Hylatty 0)

Espoon Hiihtoseura
TriDiet Conquer
Triathlon vantas
VHS

VHS

Vantaan hiihtoseura
KoHu

Team Electrofit
Vantaa Triathlon

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Lahden hiihtoseura

Vantaan hiihtoseura

Vantaan hiihtoseura
Haapalan Karhut
Jarvenpaan Pyodrailijat
Vartsikan Kramppi
Fischer

Vantaan Hiihtoseura

Someron Esa

Espoon Tapiot
Anjalan Liitto
Lovisa Tor
Valkealanb Kajo
Tuonelan Kuokka
Keimolan Kaiku
Someron Esa

Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Kunto-Pirkat

IP-08

1:34:35.8

1:46:03.3 +11:27.5
1:49:23.1  +14:47.3
2:04:05.6 +29:29.8
2:04:12.8 +29:37.0
2:09:12.5 +34:36.7
3:16:43.5 +1:42:.07.7
keskeytti

keskeytti

1:30:21.9

1:31:45.1 +1:23.2
1:36:42.6 +6:20.7
1:37:33.2 +7:11.3
1:46:32.7 +16:10.8
2:02:45.9 +32:24.0
2:05:07.8 +34:459
2:08:45.5 +38:23.6
2:25:119.3 +54:57.4

2:45:18.7 +1:14:56.8
3:14:45.5 +1:44:23.6

keskeytti

1:32:51.8

1:39:13.2 +6:21.4
1:40:47.2 +7:55.4
1:41:11.0 +8:19.2
1:42:44.5 +9:52.7
1:43:22.5 +10:30.7
1:44:02.0 +11:10.2
1:49:229 +16:31.1
1:50:48.2 +17:56.4
1:56:40.6 +23:48.8
2:00:18.0 +27:26.2
2:14:07.7 +41:159

2:34:27.9 +1:01:36.1



393 Justus Vihinen
389 Markus Valkealahti
385 Nuutti Toivonen
447 Veeti Syrjanen
377 Eelis Sahlsten

N15 20,0 km km
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(Lahti 1, Keskeytti 0, Hylatty 0)

1 441 Emmi Kotamaki

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
VHS
LHS
Vantaan Hiihtoseura

Rajamaen Kehitys

1:12:14.0
1:20:51.1
1:20:56.6
1:28:07.8
1:31:27.4

1:36:01.3

+8:37.1
+8:42.6
+15:53.8
+19:13.4




